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Price breakdown. . .

Animal Per month
Cat £17.50
Small Dog (up to 10kg) £17.50
Medium Dog (10-25kg) £19.00
Large Dog (25-40kg) £25.00
Giant Dog (over 40kg) £28.00

Annual Saving

£60.68

£130.60
£172.68
£160.12
£148.20

Puppies should join according to their expected
adult weight. Minimum 12-month contract which will

automatically renew annually.

Scan the QR code or visit
www.thepethealthpartnership.co.uk

Sean me with your QR
code reader o i foday!
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