Healthcare **Plan for Pets**

What's included ...









Monthly payments



Additional benefits

6 The Parade



Moorland Way, Upton, Poole BH16 5JS 01202 624140 • www.thepethealthpartnership.co.uk Scan me with your QR code reader to join today!

HEALTHCARE PLAN FOR PETS

We want your pet to keep eating, running and living life at their best, which is why we created our Pet Health Plan.

Pay monthly and spread the cost of keeping them happy and healthy.





Price breakdown...

Animal	Per month	Annual Saving
Cat	£17.50	£60.68
Small Dog (up to 10kg)	£17.50	£130.60
Medium Dog (10-25kg)	£19.00	£172.68
Large Dog (25-40kg)	£25.00	£160.12
Giant Dog (over 40kg)	£28.00	£148.20



Home delivery on all plans!

Puppies should join according to their expected adult weight. Minimum 12-month contract which will automatically renew annually.

Scan the QR code or visit

www.thepethealthpartnership.co.uk





Scan me with your QR code reader to join today!

